ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

IMPORTANT NOTE:

(D PLACE ALL PARTS ON A CLEAN AND SMOOTH SURFACE SUCH ASARUG OR
CARPETTO AVOID THE PARTS FROM BEING SCRATCHED.

(2 BEFORE YOU BEGIN,KINDLY FOLLOW THE ASSEBLY INSTRUCTIONS STEP BY

STEP.
® DO NOTTIGHTEN ALL SCREWS AND BOLTS UNTILTHIS ITEMIS FULLY SET-UP.




DETAIL VIEW




1PC

1PC

1PC

i
E'E

4PCS

1PC

S S

1PC

\ N

1PC

2PCS

1PC | (23

7/ \
e :
(5) I 1PC | (6) } 1PC | (7)

2PCS

~

1PC | (22)

O | N




HARDWARE LIST

H T H > Hjﬂﬂﬂ[[ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂm
(A) M3.5*60(4PCS) M3.5*50(33PCS) (¢) M3.5*40(5PCS)
(0) M3.5*35(4PCS) (£) M3.0*30(23PCS) (F) M3.0*16(16PCS)
Clrmmmmmmmm () Ty

(©) M6*40(2PCS)

(1) M4*35(4PCS)

(1) M6*50(2PCS)

D) = 28PCS

® 2pcs

© 'L 8PCS

O 1PC

® l’ 5PCS

(o === 2pcs

® 1PCS
Qe 0=0

ASSEMBLY TOOS REQUIRED(NOT INCLUDED)

®

el

PLEASE BE CAREFUL DO NOT DAMAGE THE HOLE
POSITION WHEN YOU USE POWERTOOLS




J

(i) M4*35(4PCS)

([

(1) &= 4PCS

M3.5*50(3PCS)

)

(c) M3.5*40(2PCS)

Dl

ooooo

ooooo

©

|

(c) M3.5*40(3PCS)|(F) M3.0*16(4PCS)

) == 8PCS |(® 2PCS




s

(p) M3.5*35(4PCS)

(A) M3.5*60(4PCS)

(1) M6*50(2PCS)




1-=m®
- %@
RO

H (T =

M3.5*50(6PCS)

H (=
M3.5*50(6PCS)

H (=
M3.5*50(6PCS)




- 7

T H©

Part (L) can be placed on the left or righe side

as desired. The height can be freely adjusted.

The two shelves(i)can be put into any left or right side as desired.
The height can be freely adjusted.




13

(£)M3.0*30(8PCS)

(£)M3.0*30(6PCS)

14

/)
/)

444

F)X3

[P
@M3.0*1 6(12PCS)




M3.5*50(4PCS)

[

(©) M6*40(2PCS)




17

(E) M3.0*30(9PCS)

H (>
M3.5*50(4PCS)




H (>
M3.5*50(4PCS)




	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9
	页 10
	页 11
	页 12

